583P
1 SEP 99 12:09

893 as

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT URAL
A. of 1994, as amended. called

cobed
WITNESS, that the Grantor, acting for and in behaif of the State of Michigan by authority of Section 131, Act 206,

P.A. 1893, as amended, and for the sum of One Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 ($1,800.00) DOLLARS pald to it

by Grantee, hereby grants, conveys, and quit-cialms unto the Grantee and to Grantee's heirs, successors, and
assigns, al the right, title and interest soquired by the State of Michigan in and to the following described land located